Earnings Rate Payable  Other Deductions

BASIC 22000  21645  

HRA 6700  6592  

Incentive Dec-21 1600  1600  

SUP./ARREAR SALARY 956  956  

Attendance Incentive Dec-21 7000  7000  

TOTAL 38256 37793 0  

Net Salary:Rs. 37793       In Words:Rs. Thirty Seven Thousand Seven hundred Ninety Three  Only

Remarks : This is a computer generated statement, as such no signature required.